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INITIALS INITIALSDATE DATE

STUDENT SIGNATURE

DEPARTMENT CHAIR SIGNATURE

DATE

DATE

MAJOR

Liberal Arts
Department Chair: 
Gerald Ronning
(gronning@mcad.edu)

Arts Entrepreneurship
Department Chair:
Arlene Birt 
(abirt@mcad.edu)

CREATIVE WRITING

ART HISTORY

ENGAGED AND PUBLIC ARTS

Arts Entrepreneurship
Design
Fine Arts 
Media Arts 

TEACHING ARTIST
(See Dept. Chair of Your Major)

PRINT PAPER BOOK 
(Howard Quednau, hquednau@mcad.edu)

ANIMATION 
(Stevie Rexroth, srexroth@mcad.edu)

GRAPHIC DESIGN
(Jan Jancourt, jan_jancourt@mcad.edu)

STUDENT’S NAME MCAD STUDENT ID NUMBER

Students must successfully complete the courses required of the Minor for the Minor to 
be indicated on their official MCAD transcript. If the requirements are not met, the Minor 
will not appear on their transcript. Course requirements and overview are available in the 
Student Affairs office, and on the intranet under Departments & Services > Academic 
Affairs.  

Declaration of 
Minor form
Student Affairs Office

Please return this form to:
MCAD Student Affairs Office

Minneapolis College of Art and Design
2501 Stevens Avenue, Minneapolis, MN 55404
www.mcad.edu

For questions call or email: 
(800) 874-6223 or (612) 874-3738
student_affairs@mcad.edu


